
703-815-3125

dance@CentrevilleDance.com

Find us on...6031 Centreville Crest Lane

www.CentrevilleDance.com

DATE DAY EVENT

Aug 29 Monday Dance classes begin!

Sept 5 Monday HOLIDAY -- Labor Day

Sept 25 Sunday Tuition Installment 2 of 10 Due (Oct)

Oct 10 Monday HOLIDAY – Indigenous Peoples Day

Oct 15 Saturday Recital Costume Payment Due

Oct 25 Tuesday Tuition Installment 3 of 10 (Nov)

Oct 31` Monday HOLIDAY -- Halloween, Studio Closes at 4 PM

Nov 22-27 Tues-Sat HOLIDAY -- Thanksgiving

Nov 25 Friday Tuition Installment 4 of 10 (Dec)

Nov 30 Wednesday Last day to receive refund on costume payment

Dec 19-Jan 1 Monday-Saturday HOLIDAY – Winter Break

Dec 25 Sunday Tuition Installment 5 of 10 Due (Jan)

Jan 25 Wednesday Tuition Installment 6 of 10 Due (Feb)

Feb 20 Monday HOLIDAY– President’s Day

Feb. 25 Saturday Tuition Installment 7 of 10 Due (Mar)

March 25 Saturday Tuition Installment 8 of 10 Due (April)

April 3-7 Monday-Saturday HOLIDAY – Spring Break

April 25 Tuesday Tuition Installment 9 of 10 Due (May)

May 25 Thursday Tuition Installment 10 of 10 Due (June)

May 26-29 Friday-Monday HOLIDAY -- Memorial Day Weekend

June 9-15 Saturday-Thursday Recital Pictures & In-Studio Rehearsal

June 17 & 18 Saturday–Sunday RECITAL WEEKEND!

C A L E N D A R  O F  I M P O R T A N T  D A T E S 
S C H O O L  Y E A R  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

*Just a reminder, we are OPEN on all FCPS Teacher Workdays!


